Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Gregory - (788971) - Glossop ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.52
2:29.48
2:31.50
2:40.12
2:41.96
2:42.00
2:43.96
2:45.41
2:49.03
2:49.90
2:50.35
2:50.91
2:52.68
2:53.83
3:03.73

3:06.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:42.00
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2:49.03
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Date

12/07/14
25/01/14
16/03/14
28/09/13
13/09/13
26/10/13
16/03/13
12/01/13
13/07/13
16/06/12
17/03/12
29/04/12
27/05/12
10/09/12
09/07/11
30/04/11

Date

12/07/14
16/03/14
25/01/14
26/10/13
28/09/13
13/09/13
13/07/13

Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Cheshire County Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
City of Leeds October Grand Prix
Cheshire County Championships

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Stockport Metro Mini Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Stockport Metro Club Championships
Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet

Meet

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
City of Leeds October Grand Prix
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships

Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Venue

Birkenhead
Manchester
Macclesfield
Manchester
Stockport
Leeds
Macclesfield
Manchester
Birkenhead
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Stockport
Birkenhead
Salford

Venue

Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Stockport

Birkenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Stockport Mo 3
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2:43.96 267 H 16/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2
2:45.41 260 H 12/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Manchester Stockport Mo 3
2:53.83 224 H 10/09/12 Stockport Metro Club Championships Stockport Stockport Mo 4
2:49.90 240 H 16/06/12 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 4
2:52.68 228 H 27/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Stockport Mo 3
2:50.91 236 H 29/04/12 Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2
2:50.35 238 H 17/03/12  Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Stockport Mo 2
3:03.73 190 F 09/07/11 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Stockport Mo 3
3:06.92 180 H 30/04/11 City of Salford Spring Meet Salford Stockport Mo 3
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