Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Gregory - (788971) - Glossop ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.52	374	F	12/07/14	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
2:29.48	352	Н	25/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
2:31.50	338	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:40.12	287	Н	28/09/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
2:41.96	277	Н	13/09/13	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:42.00	277	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
2:43.96	267	Н	16/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:45.41	260	Н	12/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
2:49.03	244	F	13/07/13	Wirral Metro L3 Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
2:49.90	240	Н	16/06/12	Stockport Metro Mini Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:50.35	238	Н	17/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:50.91	236	Н	29/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:52.68	228	Н	27/05/12	Blackpool Rocks Open Meet	Blackpool	Stockport Mo	3
2:53.83	224	Н	10/09/12	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
3:03.73	190	F	09/07/11	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
3:06.92	180	Н	30/04/11	City of Salford Spring Meet	Salford	Stockport Mo	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.52	374	F	12/07/14	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
2:31.50	338	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:29.48	352	Н	25/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
2:42.00	277	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
2:40.12	287	Н	28/09/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
2:41.96	277	Н	13/09/13	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:49.03 Copyright 202	244 24	F	13/07/13	Wirral Metro L3 Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:43.96	267	Н	16/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:45.41	260	Н	12/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
2:53.83	224	Н	10/09/12	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:49.90	240	Н	16/06/12	Stockport Metro Mini Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:52.68	228	Н	27/05/12	Blackpool Rocks Open Meet	Blackpool	Stockport Mo	3
2:50.91	236	Н	29/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:50.35	238	Н	17/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
3:03.73	190	F	09/07/11	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Stockport Mo	3
3:06.92	180	Н	30/04/11	City of Salford Spring Meet	Salford	Stockport Mo	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS